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2013 East Penn Varsity Championships

Team Standings
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242.5
209.0
206.0
166.0
135.5
128.5
114.5
105.5
101.0
95.5
78.0
75.0
68.0
64.0
54.0
46.0
31.0
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Central Bucks
Quakertown
Northwestern
Pennridge
Souderton

East Side Youth Center
Little Royals

Liberty

Phillipsburg Liners
Upper Perk

West Bethlehem
Phillipsburg Falcons
Southern Lehigh
Northern Lehigh
Salisbury

Notre Dame

Allen
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