Tuesday, February 19, 2013 8:48 PM

2013 East Penn Varsity Championships

Team Standings

Plc	Score	School	СН	WB	1	2	3	4	5	6	
1	242.5	Central Bucks	0	0	4	2	4	1	0	0	
2	209.0	Quakertown	0	0	1	2	4	2	1	1	
3	206.0	Northwestern	0	0	4	1	3	0	1	1	
4	166.0	Pennridge	0	0	3	1	1	0	1	1	
5	135.5	Souderton	0	0	0	2	1	1	4	0	
6	128.5	East Side Youth Center	0	0	1	2	1	1	1	0	
7	114.5	Little Royals	0	0	2	1	0	1	0	2	
8	105.5	Liberty	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	2	
9	101.0	Phillipsburg Liners	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	2	
10	95.5	Upper Perk	0	0	0	1	0	2	1	2	
11	78.0	West Bethlehem	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	
12	75.0	Phillipsburg Falcons	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	
13	68.0	Southern Lehigh	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	2	
14	64.0	Northern Lehigh	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	
15	54.0	Salisbury	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	
16	46.0	Notre Dame	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	
17	31.0	Allen	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament www.pctournaments.com